Polypropylene Toolcases

Roebuck

429637

Professional injection moulded cases in a modern ergonomic design available in two colours.
Black case with red latches and grey case with blue catches.

Each case has integral carry handle and two secure latches with moulded robust plastic hinge
system. The cases are internally supplied with foam pads that are easy to customise for both
protection and presentation of product and equipment. A sharp knife is recommended for a

neat professional image.
Order code

117-5821
117-5822
162-2769
117-5824
162-2770
117-5826
117-5827
117-5829

Colour

Black
Grey
Black
Grey
Black
Grey
Black
Grey

Internal Dimensions Price
(Lx W x Hmm) each
228 x 136 x 42
228 x 136 x 42

261 x175x 74
261 x175x 74
380 x 238 x 100
380 x 238 x 100
436 x 362 x 128
436 x 362 x 128



