Roebuck

429637

Polypropylene Toolcases



Professional injection moulded cases in a modern ergonomic design available in two colours. Black case with red latches and grey case with blue catches. Each case has integral carry handle and two secure latches with moulded robust plastic hinge system. The cases are internally supplied with foam pads that are easy to customise for both protection and presentation of product and equipment. A sharp knife is recommended for a neat professional image.

Order code	Colour	Internal Dimensions (L x W x Hmm)	Price each
117-5821	Black	228 x 136 x 42	
117-5822	Grey	228 x 136 x 42	
162-2769 117-5824	Black	261 x 175 x 74 261 x 175 x 74	
162-2770	Grey Black	380 x 238 x 100	
117-5826	Grey	380 x 238 x 100	
117-5827	Black	436 x 362 x 128	
117-5829		436 x 362 x 128	
117-3029	Grey	430 X 302 X 120	